06•12
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
Armoured Power & Control Cables to BS6883
Marine & Offshore Cables
Low Smoke Zero Halogen
Single Core - T.A.C EPR, SW4, WB. SW4 600/1000V
Multi-Core - T.A.C EPR, SW4, GSWB, SW4 600/1000V

Maximum
O/D
mm
Approx
Weight
kg/km
Anixter No
Prysmian
E1XF
Gland
Anixter
Number
Hawke
Gland
Single core E1BP-E1XF E1DZ-UNI
A10FM-010500-02 WA150 50 19/1.78 13.7 15.2 18.1 20.1 846 -25 -25
A10FM-010700-02 WA170 70 19/2.14 15.4 17.1 19.9 22.4 1102 -25 -25
A10FM-010950-02 WA195 95 37/1.78 17.7 19.4 22.4 24.9 1422 -25 -25
A10FM-011200-02 WA10A 120 37/2.03 19.6 21.5 24.5 27.0 1761 -32 -32
A10FM-011500-02 WA10B 150 37/2.25 21.6 23.7 26.8 29.4 2124 -32 -32
A10FM-011850-02 WA10C 185 37/2.52 24.0 26.3 30.0 33.3 2694 -32 -32
A10FM-012400-02 WA10D 240 61/2.25 27.1 29.4 33.3 36.6 3413 -40 -40
A10FM-013000-02 WA10E 300 61/2.52 30.0 32.9 36.5 40.0 4173 -40 -40
Two core
A10FM-020015F-02 WB202 1.5 30/0.25 8.4 9.5 12.4 14.0 268 -20S -20S
A10FM-020025-02 WB203 2.5 7/0.67 9.2 10.3 13.2 14.7 314 -20S -20S
A10FM-020040-02 WB204 4.0 7/0.85 11.3 12.6 15.5 17.2 430 -20 -20
A10FM-020060-02 WB206 6.0 7/1.04 12.4 13.8 16.8 18.5 523 -20 -20
A10FM-020100-02 WB210 10 7/1.35 14.5 15.9 18.9 20.6 687 -25 -25
A10FM-020160-02 WB216 16 7/1.70 16.8 18.3 21.3 23.5 925 -25 -25
A10FM-020250-02 WB225 25 19/1.35 20.5 22.4 25.4 27.9 1365 -32 -32
Three core
A10FM-030015F-02 WB302 1.5 30/0.25 8.9 10.0 12.9 14.4 298 -20S -20S
A10FM-030025-02 WB303 2.5 7/0.67 9.8 11.0 14.0 15.5 360 -20S -20S
A10FM-030040-02 WB304 4.0 7/0.85 12.0 13.4 16.2 17.9 490 -20 -20
A10FM-030060-02 WB306 6.0 7/1.04 13.2 14.6 17.6 19.4 601 -25 -25
A10FM-030100-02 WB310 10.0 7/1.35 15.4 17.0 19.9 22.2 821 -25 -25
A10FM-030160-02 WB316 16.0 7/1.70 17.9 19.4 22.6 24.8 1113 -25 -25
A10FM-030250-02 WB325 25.0 19/1.35 22.1 24.1 27.2 29.8 1687 -32 -32
A10FM-030350-02 WB335 35.0 19/1.53 24.1 26.1 30.1 33.1 2120 -32 -32
A10FM-030500-02 WB350 50.0 19/1.78 27.8 29.8 34.0 36.9 2736 -40 -40
A10FM-030700-02 WB370 70.0 19/2.14 31.9 34.3 38.5 41.8 3660 -50S -40
A10FM-030950-02 WB395 95.0 37/1.78 36.8 39.2 43.8 47.2 4773 -50 -50
A10FM-031200-02 WB30A 120.0 37/2.03 40.6 43.4 48.0 51.9 5925 -50 -50
A10FM-031500-02 WB30B 150.0 37/2.25 45.0 47.9 52.7 56.8 7178 -63S -63
A10FM-031850-02 WB30C 185.0 37/2.52 50.2 53.6 58.3 62.9 8881 -63 -63
A10FM-032400-02 WB30D 240.0 61/2.25 56.8 60.3 65.3 70.1 11325 -75S -75
06•14
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
Armoured Power & Control Cables to BS6883

Weight
kg/km
Anixter No
Prysmian
E1XF
Gland
Anixter No
Hawke
Gland
E1BP-E1XF E1DZ-UNI
Four core
A10FM-040015F-02 WB402 1.5 30/0.25 9.7 10.9 13.9 15.4 342 -20S -20S
A10FM-040025-02 WB403 2.5 7/0.67 10.7 12.0 14.9 16.4 419 -20 -20
A10FM-040040-02 WB404 4.0 7/0.85 13.2 14.6 17.6 19.3 586 -20 -20
A10FM-040060-02 WB406 6.0 7/1.04 14.7 16.2 19.3 21.1 737 -25 -25
A10FM-040100-02 WB410 10.0 7/1.35 17.2 18.7 21.9 24.1 1013 -25 -25
A10FM-040160-02 WB416 16.0 7/1.70 19.9 21.8 24.8 27.1 1382 -32 -32
A10FM-040250-02 WB425 25.0 19/1.35 24.6 26.6 30.6 33.6 2191 -40 N/A
A10FM-040350-02 WB435 35.0 19/1.53 26.9 28.9 33.1 36.0 2654 -40 -40
A10FM-040500-02 WB450 50.0 19/1.78 30.9 33.3 37.5 40.6 3434 -50S -40
A10FM-040700-02 WB470 70.0 19/2.14 35.5 37.9 42.4 46.0 4625 -50 -50
A10FM-040950-02 WB495 95.0 37/1.78 40.9 43.7 48.3 52.1 6020 -50 -50
A10FM-041200-02 WB40A 120.0 37/2.03 45.4 48.3 53.1 57.2 7525 -63S -63
A10FM-041500-02 WB40B 150.0 37/2.25 50.3 53.5 58.4 62.9 9125 -63 -63
A10FM-041850-02 WB40C 185.0 37/2.52 56.0 59.5 64.5 69.4 11221 -75S -75
Armoured Power and Control Cables to BS6883
Low Smoke Zero Halogen
Single Core - T.A.C EPR, SW4, WB. SW4 600/1000V
Multi-Core - T.A.C EPR, SW4, GSWB, SW4 600/1000V